Special Responsibility Allowances %

Leader 100.00%
Deputy Leader 55.00%
Cabinet Member 50.00%
Leader of Opposition 30.00%
* Mayor 30.00%
* Deputy Mayor 10.00%
Chair of Scrutiny 15.00%
Vice Chair of Scrutiny 10.00%
Chair of Planning 15.00%
Vice Chair of Planning 10.00%
Chair of Licensing and Appeals Committee 10.00%
Chair of Licensing and Appeals Sub Committees 10.00%
Chair of Appointments Committee 5.00%
Chair of Audit Committee 5.00%
Vice Chair of Audit Committee 2.50%
Chair of Grievance and Appeals Committee 5.00%

Vice Chair of Grievance and Appeals Committee  2.50%

Basic Allowance

Care Allowance
Travel

Subsistence

Amount
(inc 2.5% uplift)
£

35,462
19,504
17,731
10,639
10,639
3,546
5,319
3,546
5,319
3,546
3,546
3,546
1,773
1,773
887
1,773
887

13,356

Rounded to

No
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Revised
(2008/09 Rates)

35,462 34,597
19,504 19,028
124,117 121,090
10,639 10,380
10,639 10,380
3,546 3,460
26,595 25,946
17,730 17,298
5,319 5,189
3,546 3,460
3,546 3,460
14,184 13,838
1,773 1,730
1,773 1,730
887 865
1,773 1,730
887 865
281,920 275,046
974,988 951,208
1,256,908 1,226,254
15,000 15,000
20,000 20,000
1,500 1,500
1,293,408 | 1,262,754 |
1,295,000

No

* PP 4 2D PPV xR RPNRPR

Actual

Amount

34,597
19,028
121,090
10,380
10,380
0
25,946
17,298
5,189
3,460

0
13,838
0

0

865
1,730

0
263,801

951,208
1,215,009

15,000
20,000
1,500



