Special Responsibility Allowances	%	Amount	No	Budget 2009/10	Revised	Actual	
		(inc 2.5% uplift)			(2008/09 Rates)	No	Amount
		£					
Leader	100.00%	35,462	1	35,462	34,597	1	34,597
Deputy Leader	55.00%	19,504	1	19,504	19,028	1	19,028
Cabinet Member	50.00%	17,731	7	124,117	121,090	7	121,090
Leader of Opposition	30.00%	10,639	1	10,639	10,380	1	10,380
* Mayor	30.00%	10,639	1	10,639	10,380	1	10,380
* Deputy Mayor	10.00%	3,546	1	3,546	3,460	*	0
Chair of Scrutiny	15.00%	5,319	5	26,595	25,946	5	25,946
Vice Chair of Scrutiny	10.00%	3,546	5	17,730	17,298	5	17,298
Chair of Planning	15.00%	5,319	1	5,319	5,189	1	5,189
Vice Chair of Planning	10.00%	3,546	1	3,546	3,460	1	3,460
Chair of Licensing and Appeals Committee	10.00%	3,546	1	3,546	3,460	*	0
Chair of Licensing and Appeals Sub Committees	10.00%	3,546	4	14,184	13,838	4	13,838
Chair of Appointments Committee	5.00%	1,773	1	1,773	1,730	*	0
Chair of Audit Committee	5.00%	1,773	1	1,773	1,730	*	0
Vice Chair of Audit Committee	2.50%	887	1	887	865	1	865
Chair of Grievance and Appeals Committee	5.00%	1,773	1	1,773	1,730	1	1,730
Vice Chair of Grievance and Appeals Committee	2.50%	887	1	887	865	*	0
				281,920	275,046		263,801
Basic Allowance		13,356	73	974,988	951,208		951,208
				1,256,908	1,226,254		1,215,009
Care Allowance				15,000	15,000		15,000
Travel				20,000	20,000		20,000
Subsistence				1,500	1,500		1,500
				1,293,408	1,262,754		1,251,509
		Rounded to		1,295,000			1,252,000